CHAIR, Star Felty
Lane County Youth Services

STAFF, Tina Baker
Lane County Youth Services

MEMBERS
JASON JONES
Oregon Youth Authority

JOHN RADICH
Department of Human Services

DAVID SAEZ
Centro Latino Americano

KARI SKINNER
Eugene School District 4-J

MATTHEW STERNER
Lane County Youth Services
MLK School

JANAY STROUP
Bethel School District

ELLEN THORNTON-LOVE
Lane County Behavioral Health

TREVOR WALRAVEN
Oregon Youth Justice Project

C Sa

Coordinating Council

Juvenile Subcommittee Meeting

Go-To-Meeting
Juvenile Justice Center, John Serbu Youth Campus
2727 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Eugene

Tuesday, December 8", 2020
3:00 p.m. —4:30 p.m.

Agenda
I *Call to Order & Welcome — Star Felty
II.  *Introductions & Intra-System Communication — All
III.  *Public Comment
Public comments will be limited to 3 minutes and is limited to agenda
items. The Juvenile Committee Chair reserves the right to ask disruptive
attendees to leave the meeting.
IV.  Lane County Juvenile Justice Racial & Ethnic Disparities Report — Kevin
Alltucker
V.  *Prevention:
Racial and Ethnic Disparities Sub-committee Discussion — All
VI.  YDD JCP Application Update 21-23 Biennium
VII.  Adjourn — Star Felty

Next meeting will be Tuesday, March 9*, from 3:00 — 4:30

*Standing agenda items

Public Safety Coordinating Council, 125 East 8" Avenue, Eugene, Oregon 97401

3:00

3:05

3:20

3:25

3:55

4:10

4:30




