

Juvenile Subcommittee Meeting

Go-To-Meeting

Juvenile Justice Center, John Serbu Youth Campus 2727 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Eugene

Tuesday, December 8th, 2020

3:00

CHAIR, Star Felty Lane County Youth Services

STAFF, Tina Baker Lane County Youth Services

MEMBERS
JASON JONES
Oregon Youth Authority

JOHN RADICH

Department of Human Services

DAVID SAEZ Centro Latino Americano

KARI SKINNER Eugene School District 4-J

MATTHEW STERNER Lane County Youth Services MLK School

> JANAY STROUP Bethel School District

ELLEN THORNTON-LOVELane County Behavioral Health

TREVOR WALRAVENOregon Youth Justice Project

3:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.

*Call to Order & Welcome – Star Felty

Agenda

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
II.	*Introductions & Intra-System Communication – All	3:05
III.	*Public Comment Public comments will be limited to 3 minutes and is limited to agenda items. The Juvenile Committee Chair reserves the right to ask disruptive attendees to leave the meeting.	3:20
IV.	Lane County Juvenile Justice Racial & Ethnic Disparities Report – Kevin Alltucker	3:25
V.	*Prevention: Racial and Ethnic Disparities Sub-committee Discussion – All	3:55
VI.	YDD JCP Application Update 21-23 Biennium	4:10
VII.	Adjourn – Star Felty	4:30

Next meeting will be Tuesday, March 9^{th} , from 3:00-4:30

*Standing agenda items